38
CT-1
TOROIDAL CURRENT TRANSFORMERS
The CT series toroidal transformers allow to sense the  leaking
currents to earth. These transformers have been designed to be
coupled to the maximum earth leakage current relays of the ELR
series.
The T/T’s should be installed upstream of the lines or loads to be

C
Ø5
A
E
D
G
F
*
* *
*
H
t ype
DIMENSIONS (mm)
A B C D E F G H K
CTD-1/28 28 52,5 - 85,5 - 58 44 45 54
CT-1/35 35 100 60 100 47 50 43 30 -
CT-1/60 60 100 60 100 47 50 43 30 -
CT-1/80 80 150 110 160 70 50 43 30 -
CT-1/110 110 150 110 160 70 50 43 30 -
CTA-1/110 110 145 110 150 75 45 38 25 180
CT-1/160 160 220 156 236 110 64 50 34 -
CTA-1/160 160 220 156 236 110 64 50 34 -
CT-1/210 210 310 240 290 145 260 280 36 55
CTA-1/210 210 310 240 290 145 260 280 36 55
CT-1/415 400 150 500 497 240 - - 50 -
CT-1M - 100 60 110 47 50 43 30 -
CT1-1S - 100 60 110 47 50 43 30 -